
Airline Destination Day Arrival Departure A/C type Validity

IZ 297/8 3 10:40 11:40 E90 13JUL--24AUG

IZ 297/8 1 18:00 19:00 E90 18JUL-29AUG

IZ 297/8 5 18:00 19:00 E95 08JUL-19AUG

CD 215/216 1 9:40 10:40 738 20JUN-27JUN

CD 217/218 2 19:00 19:50 738 05JUL-04OCT

CD 515/516 5 19:10 20:00 738 01JUL-07OCT

WK 416/417 1 0:05 4:10 320 10JUL-21AUG

WK 416/417 4 13:55 14:40 320 14JUL-25AUG

GM 638/639 2 7:50 8:35 319 05JUL-05JUL

GM 638/639 2 7:50 8:35 319 30AUG-30AUG

GM 638/639 7 7:50 8:35 319 26MAY-28AUG

GM 638/639 1 8:35 9:05 319 04JUL-22AUG

GM 638/639 5 8:35 9:05 319 01JUL-26AUG

GM 638/639 2 18:35 19:20 319 19JUL-23AUG

GM 638/639 2 19:05 19:50 319 12JUL-12JUL

GM 638/639 7 19:25 20:10 319 04SEP-23OCT

LO 6405/6406 4 6:30 7:30 738 30JUN-01SEP

LO 6437/6438 1 11:50 12:50 738 06JUN-26SEP

OR 3503/3504 3 8:20 9:15 738 06JUL-21SEP

OR 3503/3504 3 10:00 10:45 738 18MAY-29JUN

OR 3501/3502 6 10:00 10:55 738 09JUL-27AUG

OR 3501/3502 6 17:35 18:35 738 03SEP-24SEP

OR 3501/3502 6 18:20 19:15 738 28MAY-02JUL

OR 3509/3509 5 13:50 14:40 738 01JUL-16SEP

OR 1019/1019 2 17:20 18:15 738 05JUL-20SEP

W6 7772/7771 2 12:05 12:35 320 14MAY-28MAY

W6 7772/7771 2 12:05 12:35 320 02AUG-29OCT

W6 7772/7771 4 12:05 12:35 320 02AUG-29OCT

W6 7772/7771 4 12:05 12:35 320 04AUG-29OCT

W6 7772/7771 6 12:05 12:35 320 02AUG-29OCT

W6 7772/7771 6 12:05 12:35 320 14MAY-28MAY

W6 7772/7771 4 12:10 12:45 320 16JUN-28JUL

W6 7772/7771 7 18:10 18:45 320 05JUN-31JUL

W6 7772/7771 3 18:50 19:25 320 01JUN-08JUN

W6 7778/7777 1 12:25 12:55 320 30MAY-29JUL

W6 7778/7777 5 12:25 12:55 320 30MAY-29JUL

W6 7778/7777 1 17:25 17:55 320 01AUG-28OCT

W6 7778/7777 5 17:25 17:55 320 27MAY-27MAY

W6 7778/7777 5 17:25 17:55 320 01AUG-28OCT

W6 7776/7775 2 11:35 12:05 320 02AUG-29OCT

W6 7776/7775 6 11:35 12:05 320 02AUG-29OCT

W6 7776/7775 2 11:40 12:15 320 31MAY-30JUL

W6 7776/7775 6 11:40 12:15 320 31MAY-30JUL

W6 7776/7775 6 13:10 13:40 320 28MAY-28MAY

OHRID  SUMMER  TIMETABLE  S'22  ( 29MAY'22  -  29OCT '22 ) 

Flight                            

(code-share flight)

Arkia Israel TELAVIV

Corendon Dutch Airlines AMSTERDAM

Edelweiss Air ZURICH

KATOWICE

Germania Flug AG ZURICH

Lot

Tuifly AMSTERDAM

Wizz Air 

BASEL MULHOUSE

DORTMUND

FRIEDRICHSHAFEN

TAVMAC-QMS-GH-FR-08-6-1



W9 5105/5106 6 11:00 11:40 320 18JUN-25JUN

W9 5105/5106 7 11:50 12:35 320 29MAY-29MAY

W9 5105/5106 3 11:55 12:30 320 01JUN-12JUN

W9 5105/5106 3 11:55 12:30 320 05OCT-26OCT

W9 5105/5106 7 11:55 12:30 320 01JUN-12JUN

W9 5105/5106 7 11:55 12:30 320 09OCT-26OCT

W9 5105/5106 3 13:35 14:25 320 29JUN-29JUN

W9 5105/5106 1 19:30 20:10 320 01JUL-30SEP

W9 5105/5106 5 19:30 20:10 320 01JUL-30SEP

W6 7782/7781 6 10:25 11:00 320 18JUN-18JUN

W6 7782/7781 2 10:35 11:00 320 21JUN-28JUN

W6 7782/7781 2 10:35 11:10 320 31MAY-18JUN

W6 7782/7781 6 10:35 11:00 320 25JUN-25JUN

W6 7782/7781 6 10:35 11:10 320 31MAY-14JUN

W6 7782/7781 6 10:35 11:10 320 02JUL-02JUL

W6 7782/7781 2 17:05 17:40 320 02AUG-29OCT

W6 7782/7781 6 17:05 17:40 320 02AUG-29OCT

W6 7782/7781 2 17:20 17:55 320 05JUL-12JUL

W6 7782/7781 2 17:20 17:55 320 23JUL-30JUL

W6 7782/7781 2 17:20 17:55 320 16JUL-19JUL

W6 7782/7781 6 17:20 17:55 320 05JUL-12JUL

W6 7782/7781 6 17:20 17:55 320 16JUL-19JUL

W6 7774/7773 4 11:40 12:15 320 04AUG-27OCT

W6 7774/7773 7 11:40 12:15 320 07AUG-27OCT

W6 7774/7773 1 12:10 12:45 320 13MAY-27MAY

W6 7774/7773 5 12:10 12:45 320 13MAY-27MAY

W6 7774/7773 7 18:00 18:35 320 05JUN-31JUL

W6 7774/7773 4 18:25 18:55 320 02JUN-30JUN

W6 7774/7773 4 18:30 19:05 320 07JUL-07JUL

W6 7774/7773 4 18:30 19:05 320 21JUL-28JUL

W6 7774/7773 4 18:30 19:05 320 14JUl-14JUL

W6 2825/2826 1 7:55 8:30 320 30MAY-28OCT

W6 2825/2826 5 7:55 8:30 320 24JUN-28OCT

W6 2825/2826 5 7:55 8:30 320 30MAY-13JUN

W6 2825/2826 2 8:00 8:40 320 24MAY-24MAY

W6 2825/2826 4 8:10 8:45 320 19MAY-28MAY

W6 2825/2826 6 8:10 8:45 320 19MAY-28MAY

W6 2825/2826 3 9:40 10:15 320 01JUN-08JUN

W6 2825/2826 3 9:40 10:15 320 22JUN-28OCT

W6 2825/2826 4 16:05 16:40 320 16JUN-16JUN

W6 2825/2826 6 19:10 19:45 320 18JUN-18JUN

All times shown in this 

timetable are local times. 

This timetable is of 

informative nature and is 

subject to alterations 

without previous notice.
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Destination Airline Day Arrival Departure A/C type Validity

CD 215/216 1 9:40 10:40 738 20JUN-27JUN
CD 217/218 2 19:00 19:50 738 05JUL-04OCT
CD 515/516 5 19:10 20:00 738 01JUL-07OCT
OR 3503/3504 3 8:20 9:15 738 06JUL-21SEP
OR 3503/3504 3 10:00 10:45 738 18MAY-29JUN
OR 3501/3502 6 10:00 10:55 738 09JUL-27AUG
OR 3501/3502 6 17:35 18:35 738 03SEP-24SEP
OR 3501/3502 6 18:20 19:15 738 28MAY-02JUL
W6 7772/7771 2 12:05 12:35 320 14MAY-28MAY
W6 7772/7771 2 12:05 12:35 320 02AUG-29OCT
W6 7772/7771 4 12:05 12:35 320 02AUG-29OCT
W6 7772/7771 4 12:05 12:35 320 04AUG-29OCT
W6 7772/7771 6 12:05 12:35 320 02AUG-29OCT
W6 7772/7771 6 12:05 12:35 320 14MAY-28MAY
W6 7772/7771 4 12:10 12:45 320 16JUN-28JUL
W6 7772/7771 7 18:10 18:45 320 05JUN-31JUL
W6 7772/7771 3 18:50 19:25 320 01JUN-08JUN
W6 7778/7777 1 12:25 12:55 320 30MAY-29JUL
W6 7778/7777 5 12:25 12:55 320 30MAY-29JUL
W6 7778/7777 1 17:25 17:55 320 01AUG-28OCT
W6 7778/7777 5 17:25 17:55 320 27MAY-27MAY
W6 7778/7777 5 17:25 17:55 320 01AUG-28OCT
OR 3509/3509 5 13:50 14:40 738 01JUL-16SEP
OR 1019/1019 2 17:20 18:15 738 05JUL-20SEP
W6 7776/7775 2 11:35 12:05 320 02AUG-29OCT
W6 7776/7775 6 11:35 12:05 320 02AUG-29OCT
W6 7776/7775 2 11:40 12:15 320 31MAY-30JUL
W6 7776/7775 6 11:40 12:15 320 31MAY-30JUL
W6 7776/7775 6 13:10 13:40 320 28MAY-28MAY
LO 6405/6406 4 6:30 7:30 738 30JUN-01SEP
LO 6437/6438 1 11:50 12:50 738 06JUN-26SEP
W9 5105/5106 6 11:00 11:40 320 18JUN-25JUN
W9 5105/5106 7 11:50 12:35 320 29MAY-29MAY
W9 5105/5106 3 11:55 12:30 320 01JUN-12JUN
W9 5105/5106 3 11:55 12:30 320 05OCT-26OCT
W9 5105/5106 7 11:55 12:30 320 01JUN-12JUN
W9 5105/5106 7 11:55 12:30 320 09OCT-26OCT
W9 5105/5106 3 13:35 14:25 320 29JUN-29JUN
W9 5105/5106 1 19:30 20:10 320 01JUL-30SEP
W9 5105/5106 5 19:30 20:10 320 01JUL-30SEP
W6 7782/7781 6 10:25 11:00 320 18JUN-18JUN
W6 7782/7781 2 10:35 11:00 320 21JUN-28JUN
W6 7782/7781 2 10:35 11:10 320 31MAY-18JUN
W6 7782/7781 6 10:35 11:00 320 25JUN-25JUN
W6 7782/7781 6 10:35 11:10 320 31MAY-14JUN
W6 7782/7781 6 10:35 11:10 320 02JUL-02JUL
W6 7782/7781 2 17:05 17:40 320 02AUG-29OCT
W6 7782/7781 6 17:05 17:40 320 02AUG-29OCT
W6 7782/7781 2 17:20 17:55 320 05JUL-12JUL
W6 7782/7781 2 17:20 17:55 320 23JUL-30JUL
W6 7782/7781 2 17:20 17:55 320 16JUL-19JUL
W6 7782/7781 6 17:20 17:55 320 05JUL-12JUL
W6 7782/7781 6 17:20 17:55 320 16JUL-19JUL

OHRID  SUMMER  TIMETABLE  S'22  ( 29MAY'22  -  29OCT '22 ) 

Flight                            

(code-share flight)

AMSTERDAM

BASEL MULHOUSE

DORTMUND

EINDHOVEN

FRIEDRICHSHAFEN

KATOWICE

LONDON LUTON

MALMO

Corendon Dutch Airlines

Tuifly

Wizz Air 

Wizz Air 

Tuifly

Wizz Air 

Lot

Wizz Air 

Wizz Air 

TAVMAC -QMS-GH-FR-08-6-1



W6 7774/7773 4 11:40 12:15 320 04AUG-27OCT
W6 7774/7773 7 11:40 12:15 320 07AUG-27OCT
W6 7774/7773 1 12:10 12:45 320 13MAY-27MAY
W6 7774/7773 5 12:10 12:45 320 13MAY-27MAY
W6 7774/7773 7 18:00 18:35 320 05JUN-31JUL
W6 7774/7773 4 18:25 18:55 320 02JUN-30JUN
W6 7774/7773 4 18:30 19:05 320 07JUL-07JUL
W6 7774/7773 4 18:30 19:05 320 21JUL-28JUL
W6 7774/7773 4 18:30 19:05 320 14JUl-14JUL
IZ 297/8 3 10:40 11:40 E90 13JUL--24AUG
IZ 297/8 1 18:00 19:00 E90 18JUL-29AUG
IZ 297/8 5 18:00 19:00 E95 08JUL-19AUG

W6 2825/2826 1 7:55 8:30 320 30MAY-28OCT
W6 2825/2826 5 7:55 8:30 320 24JUN-28OCT
W6 2825/2826 5 7:55 8:30 320 30MAY-13JUN
W6 2825/2826 2 8:00 8:40 320 24MAY-24MAY
W6 2825/2826 4 8:10 8:45 320 19MAY-28MAY
W6 2825/2826 6 8:10 8:45 320 19MAY-28MAY
W6 2825/2826 3 9:40 10:15 320 01JUN-08JUN
W6 2825/2826 3 9:40 10:15 320 22JUN-28OCT
W6 2825/2826 4 16:05 16:40 320 16JUN-16JUN
W6 2825/2826 6 19:10 19:45 320 18JUN-18JUN
WK 416/417 1 0:05 4:10 320 10JUL-21AUG
WK 416/417 4 13:55 14:40 320 14JUL-25AUG
GM 638/639 2 7:50 8:35 319 05JUL-05JUL
GM 638/639 2 7:50 8:35 319 30AUG-30AUG
GM 638/639 7 7:50 8:35 319 26MAY-28AUG
GM 638/639 1 8:35 9:05 319 04JUL-22AUG
GM 638/639 5 8:35 9:05 319 01JUL-26AUG
GM 638/639 2 18:35 19:20 319 19JUL-23AUG
GM 638/639 2 19:05 19:50 319 12JUL-12JUL
GM 638/639 7 19:25 20:10 319 04SEP-23OCT

All times shown in this 

timetable are local times. 

This timetable is of 

informative nature and is 

subject to alterations 

without previous notice.

MEMMINGEN

TELAVIV

VIENNA

ZURICH

Wizz Air 

Arkia Israel

Wizz Air 

Edelweiss Air

Germania Flug AG

TAVMAC -QMS-GH-FR-08-6-1


